
Sold (Yen) 24,468,000 79,501,100 144,201,000

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

3-4-6 7,640 3-6-4 91,820

1,250
1,710

680

3-6
3-4
4-6

Trio Trifecta Total Sold

Sweet Orchid

3,130
6

3,417,300

Handshake (JPN)

5th
Fushimi Idol

4th

Hokusetsu Sunday (JPN)

Eishin Bound

Sinhala

King Top Gun (JPN)

7th
Spicule

Yuga Kawada
Dam's dam

4,850

Quinella
11,918,500

Barbara Sue

Norio Tanaka

Q. Place

3-6
5,285,700

Exacta
12,243,500

3-6 14,9403-6 2,190470
3,063,100

3

4

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

3

230
220

Win
Odds

1
4

2.2

Win
Fav

4.9
31.3

9.15
2 3.3

196.18

Win

Owner
Breeder
Kaneko Makoto Haldings Co., Ltd.
Northern Racing Co., Inc.

Bracket Q.Show

Raise Me Up (JPN)

Sold (Yen) 4,303,800

11th

10th

Heian Legend (JPN)

Admire Dunk (JPN)

9th

8th

Dam
Silver Deputy

Dam's sireSire

Sex
Age

10

55.0

58.0

56.0

Weight
(Kg)

H7

H6

55.0

56.0

56.0 7

H9

4

3
6

57.0 4

3c
3

3

4th

0
6,900,000

00
1,380,000 920,0002,300,000

3rd

Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

0
6,900,000

0
23,000,000

FP Bk Hs Horse

H8

1st 3 Piilani Highway (JPN)
2nd 6

3

4 Meiner Hourglass(JPN)4

Margin
1c

Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c2c

3rd

62:05.7
1 1
4

2:05.9 1
3

36 Takao Noboru (JPN) C4

255.0

1 1
HD

HD
4th 5 Medaglia Beat (USA)5

Oe Raijin (JPN) C465th 7

4 2:05.9
6 5 1/2

2 22
2:06.0
2:06.0

6
8

5 55
9 8 7

5.3
2:07.0

4
1

2:06.8
39.4

6th 11 King Top Gun (JPN)
7th 1 Hokusetsu Sunday (JPN)

8
1

8th 10 Raise Me Up (JPN) 56.0G88 6
C4

2:07.9 587 7
7

496.32:08.2 1 1/29 1110 10
98H8 56.0

9th 2 Handshake (JPN) H6
9

10
267.0

2:09.6 7
2:08.3 1/2

382.711 11

Ippo Sameshima

Defensive Play
Bendita
Lindo Shaver
Fushimi Lucky

Jockey
Trainer

Thunder Gulch

6th
Glittering Flower

Medaglia Beat (USA)

3rd

1st

Takao Noboru (JPN)2nd

Piilani Highway (JPN)

Meiner Hourglass(JPN)

Mayano Top Gun

Big Red Farm

Goldpricesrising
Zabeel
Giladah

Thoroughbred Club Ruffian Co.,Ltd.Daichi Shibata
Meine Pretender Ryuichi Inaba
Brian's Time

Toyoji IkedaKatsumi Ando

Yukiharu Kawane

Shigeo Kadono
Inao Okada

Fushikida BokujoTadao Hashimoto

Shinji Fujita

Takeshi Kimura
Hobby Horse Farm, Inc.

Grace One Snort Breeze

Kiyohiko MaekawaMotonori Mashima
Toho Emperor Eishin Hien Yu Hirai

Affirmed Hiroshi IshidaTaichi Nagamori
Sin Lucha

Tamamo Cross Teruo UeyamaTaro Nagashima

Symboli Stud
Tatsuo Seto

Toshimitsu Kunichi
French Deputy

Yoshito Yamada

Masanori Mashima
Eishin Grace

Tobino BokujoMasamitsu Saika
Marvelous Sunday

34,500,000
0

34,500,000920,000

Tsuji Bokujo

Masumoto Bokujo

Hokusei Murata Bokujo

Ryuzo Sakurai
Tobino Bokujo

Takeji Kawagoe

SAGA10R

February 8, 2012, 2000m, Dirt Sloppy, Snow
MIX, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 34,500,000Yen

SAGA KINEN (L) 

23,000,000
5th total1st 2nd

Added Money (Yen)

1,380,0002,300,000

Yoshito Yahagi

Naohiro Yoshida
Yutaka Take

Indy Bold

H8

Tropical Blossom

109

Neo Universe

FP

2

11th 8
710th
7

9 Admire Dunk (JPN)

Brian's Time Gone West
Kenbu

Toru Takeyosi

Kashima Arrow

Oe Raijin (JPN)

Isao Yamaguchi
Royal Card Admire Lapis

Sunday Silence

Maruzensky

Beat the Play
King Halo

Medaglia d'Oro

Heian Legend (JPN)

Horse

Touch Gold

11 1156.0


